Enclosure, Box, Polymer Concrete

by QUAZITE
Catalog ID: PG4848BA48

* RépresBrodyimeem&gencrete, Tier 22, 48"x48"X48",
Straight Wall, Open Bottom

Product Details

General

Insulated? No

Load Rating (ANSI Tier) T22
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Material

Type

UpPC

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight

Width

Polymer Concrete
Below Ground Boxes

066203711790

48 in
54.625 in
866 Ib

54.625 in



